Global Russian Desk

Russian-Speaking Specialists Worldwide
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Armenia
Aram Hovhannisyan
ahovhannisyan@amhaudit.am

Australia
Kate Avdalis
kavdalis@hlbnsw.com.au

Azerbaijan
Islam G. Bayramov
ibayramov@hlbaz.com

Belarus
Aliaksandr Yermalinsky

ay@hlb.by

Czech Republic
Ladislav Dédeéek
dedecek ladislav@proxy.cz

Cyprus
Daniella Mylona
dmylona@hlb.com.cy

Estonia
Arvo Lepik
arvo@expertus.ee

France

Daria Vorotyntseva
daria.vorotyntseva@fr-dba.com
Inna Kalenine
Inna.kalenine@magningecors.fr

Georgia
David Gogochuri
dgogochuri@fmg.ge

Germany
Elisaveta K. Injakina
injakina@treuhand.de

Israel
Marina Korynas
marina@gyugcpa.com
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Kazakhstan
Jamilya Mukhamed-Rakhimova
m-r.jamilya@centeraudit.kz

Kyrgyzstan
Saltanat Tazhibaeva
office@marka-audit.ktnet.kg

Luxembourg
Linda Naumova
linda.naumova@fff.lu

Romania
Natalia Pereira
natalia.pereira@contexpert.ro

Spain
Ludmila Frangu
Ifrangu@bovemontero.com

Turkey
Javad Javadov
j.javadov@hlbsaygin.com.tr

Izabella Karatay
izabella@bmvd.com.tr

UK
Anatoly Ermolaev

aermolaev@menzies.co.uk

Natalia Timoshkina
n.timoshkina@frenchduncan.co.uk

Ukraine
Valeriy Bondar
office@hlb.com.ua

USA
Polina 8. Chapiro
pchapiro@greenhassonjanks.com

Slava Gladkov
rtaylor@grosscollins.com

HLB experts around the world are
highly qualified professionals in audit,
tax and consulting, who speak differ-
ent languages and work as one team
to support your business globally. At
HLB Russian Group, we speak Eng-
lish, German, Spanish and Chinese,
and our clients who also speak these
languages know it's very easy to
communicate with us to do business
in Russia. We also offer our Russian-
speaking clients a wide range of
services, and Russian is spoken not
only in Russia but also in many offices
of HLB International worldwide. Wher-
ever you are you can be sure to have
100% support of Russian speaking
experts.

OkenepThl koMmnaHuiA-uneHos HLB
International — HacToswWwwMe npodec-
cuoHanel B obnactu ayaura, Harnoro-
BOrO, MPAaBoro 1 ouHaHCOBOro
KOHCanTWHIa, KoTopble BragerT
MHOXECTBOM MUPOBBIX S3bIKOB U NPK
aToM paboTarT Kak ogHa KoMaHaa
ONs pasBUTUS Ballero usHeca no
BCeMy Mupy. SkcnepTtbl HLB Russian
Group cBOBOOHO FOBOPAT HA aHMMUI-
CKOM, HEMELIKOM, UCMAHCKOM U KUTal-
CKUX A3blkax. KnueHTbl kKomnaHum
3HAOT, YTO C HAMWU OYEHb NMPOCTO
B3aVMOAENCTBOBATL AJ15 Moaaep kK
BefeHusa 6usHeca B Poccuun. B
pamkax ceTn HLB MbI Takcke npegna-
raem pyccKoroBopsALMM KIMEHTaM
LUMPOKWN CNEKTP ayaUTOPCKUX U
KOHCaNTUHIOBLIX YCMyr MO BCEMY
MUpy Bnarogapsi ToMy, UTO PYCCKUN
A3bIK ABMNAETCH PA3rOBOPHLIM HE
Tonbko B Poccun, HO 1 BO MHOTUX
othmcax HLB International 3a pybe-
oM. [ae 6bl Bbl HA HAXoAUMUCH,
6ynbTe yBepeHb! B 100-NpoLieHTHON
ayauUTOPCKOM U KOHCanTUHroBON
NOLOEPKKE CO CTOPOHBI PYCCKOSA3bIY-
HbIX CMELUan1cToB.

HLB Russian Group

Victoria Salamatina
salamatina_v@ec-group.ru

Leonid Mitrofanov
Im.mitrofanov@vneshaudit.ru

Oleg Gladkikh
og@hlbprime.com

Irina Milukova
milukova@univeraudit.ru

Natalia Mirzoyan
mirzoyan@pacc.ru

Disclaimer: HLB International is a world-wide network of independent professional accounting firms and business advisers, each of which is a separate and inde-
pendent legal entity and as such has no liability for the acts and omissions of any other member. HLB International Limited is an English company limited by guar-
antee which co-ordinates the international activities of the HLB International network but does not provide, supervise or manage professional services to clients. Ac-
cordingly, HLB International Limited has no liability for the acts and omissions of any member of the HLB International network, and vice versa. www.hibi.com



